

CS 354/19
MEENA GAUR
Vs.
NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

24.11.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Mr. Md. Razi Ansari, Ld. proxy counsel for
defendant appearing on behalf of the main counsel
Mr. V.P. Gaur.

The matter is fixed for PE.

However, adjournment sought by the plaintiff to
lead PE for want of main counsel.

At request, put up for PE on **18.03.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/24.11.2025